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3/F WING ON HOUSE, 71 DES VOEUX ROAD
TELEPHONE ( 電 話 )
: (852) 2846 0500

CENTRAL, HONG KONG    DX-009100 CENTRAL 1
FACSIMILE ( 傳 真 ) 
: (852) 2845 0387

香 港 中 環 德 輔 道 中 71 號
E-MAIL (電 子 郵 件 )
: sg@hklawsoc.org.hk
永 安 集 團 大 廈  3 字 樓
HOMEPAGE ( 網 頁 )
: http://www.hklawsoc.org.hk

   22 July 2021
RECREATION & SPORTS 
PRACTICE & TRAINING TIMETABLE

*In the light of the risk of widespread of COVID-19 in the community, and out of concern of the health and safety of members, for those who are interested in joining activities organised by the Recreation and Sports Committee (“RSC”), you are required to do the followings before attending the activities:

(1) register with relevant teams and interest groups of the RSC; and

(2) complete the online health declaration form on the day of the activity.

For details and enquiries, please contact us on RnS@hklawsoc.org.hk.
	Badminton practice
	Mon 26 Jul 21
	8 pm – 10 pm
	Sports Hall, 5/F , Pui Ching Primary School

No .80, Waterloo Road, Kowloon

	
	Mon 2 Aug 21
	8 pm – 10 pm
	Sports Hall, 5/F , Pui Ching Primary School

	
	Mon 9 Aug 21
	8 pm – 10 pm
	Sports Hall, 5/F , Pui Ching Primary School

	
	Mon 30 Aug 21
	8 pm – 10 pm
	Sports Hall, 5/F , Pui Ching Primary School

	

	Football practice
	Tue 27 Jul 21
	7:30 pm – 9 pm
	King George V School football pitch 

2 Tin Kwong Road, Homantin, Kowloon, Hong Kong

	

	Tenpin Bowling practice
	Wed 28 Jul 21
	8 pm – 10 pm
	South China Athletic Association

88 Caroline Hill Road, Causeway Bay, Hong Kong

	
	Wed 4 Aug 21
	8 pm – 10 pm
	South China Athletic Association

	
	Wed 11 Aug 21
	8 pm – 10 pm
	South China Athletic Association

	
	Wed 18 Aug 21
	8 pm – 10 pm
	South China Athletic Association

	
	Wed 25 Aug 21
	8 pm – 10 pm
	South China Athletic Association

	

	Volleyball practice
	Tue 27 Jul 21
	9 pm – 11 pm
	Sports Hall, 5/F , Pui Ching Primary School

No .80, Waterloo Road, Kowloon

	
	Tue 3 Aug 21
	9 pm – 11 pm
	Sports Hall, 5/F , Pui Ching Primary School

	
	Tue 10 Aug 21
	9 pm – 11 pm
	Sports Hall, 5/F , Pui Ching Primary School

	
	Tue 17 Aug 21
	9 pm – 11 pm
	Sports Hall, 5/F , Pui Ching Primary School

	
	Tue 24 Aug 21
	9 pm – 11 pm
	Sports Hall, 5/F , Pui Ching Primary School

	


Please note that the practice schedules above are subject to changes and the teams reserve the right to alter any arrangements, or otherwise cancel any practice sessions.
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